For detailed nutritional labels and ingredients lists, please view our product pages at WiseSnacks.com/products.

NUTRITION INFORMATION FOR MSG, WHEAT GLUTEN, TRANS FATS, KOSHER, & ALLERGENS

Contains Contains Allergens Present Low or No Low or No
MSG? Wheat Gluten? (8 Major) Trans Fat KOSHER Whole Grain? | All Natural? Preservatives? Fat? Sodium?

SNACK FOODS BRANDS Yes/No Yes/No Specify (grams/oz) Status Yes/No Yes/No Yes/No Specify Specify
All Natural Potato Chips (flat cut) Wise No No None 0 OU Pareve No Yes No No Claim No Claim
All Natural Potato Chips (flat cut) Moore's No No None 0 OU Pareve *** No Yes No No Claim No Claim
Unsalted Potato Chips Wise No No None 0 OU Pareve No Yes No No Claim No Salt Added
Lightly Salted Potato Chips Wise No No None 0 OU Pareve No Yes No No Claim Low Sodium
BBQ Flavored Potato Chips Wise Yes Yes Wheat 0 OU Pareve No No No No Claim No Claim
Bar-b-q Flavored Potato Chips Moore's No No None 0 OU Pareve *** No No No No Claim No Claim
Honey BBQ Flavored Potato Chips Wise Yes Yes Wheat, Soy 0 OU Pareve No No No No Claim No Claim
Honey Barbecue Flavored Potato Chips Moore's Yes Yes Wheat, Soy 0 OU Pareve *** No No No No Claim No Claim
Sweet Heat BBQ Flavored Potato Chips Wise Yes No None 0 OU Pareve No No No No Claim No Claim
Salt & Vinegar Artificially Flavored Potato Chips Wise No No Milk 0 ouD No No No No Claim No Claim
Onion & Garlic Flavored Potato Chips Wise Yes No Soy 0 OU Pareve No No No No Claim No Claim
All Natural Ridgies Potato Chips (Ridged Cut) Wise No No None 0 OU Pareve No Yes No No Claim No Claim
Ripple Potato Chips (Ridged Cut) Moore's No No None 0 OU Pareve *** No Yes No No Claim No Claim
Barbecue Flavored Ridgies Potato Chips (Ridged Cut) Wise Yes No None 0 OU Pareve No No No No Claim No Claim
Cheddar & Sour Cream Flavored Ridgies Potato Chips (Ridged Cut) Wise Yes No Milk 0 ouD No No No No Claim No Claim
Sour Cream & Onion Flavored Ridgies Potato Chips (Ridged Cut) Wise Yes No Milk 0 ouD No No No No Claim No Claim
Sour Cream & Onion Flavored Ripple Potato Chips (Ridged Cut) Moore's Yes No Milk 0 OUD *** No No No No Claim No Claim
Wise Wavy Potato Chips Wise No No None 0 OU Pareve No Yes No No Claim No Claim
All Natural New York Deli Kettle Cooked Potato Chips New York Deli No No None 0 OU Pareve No Yes No No Claim No Claim
Jalapeno Flavored New York Deli Kettle Cooked Potato Chips New York Deli Yes No None 0 OU Pareve No No No No Claim No Claim
Buffalo Wing Flavored Kettle Cooked Potato Chips Moore's Yes No Milk 0 ouD No No No No Claim No Claim
Smoky Mt. BBQ Flavored Kettle Cooked Potato Chips Moore's Yes No None 0 OU Pareve No No No No Claim No Claim

Original Flavor Baked Potato Crisps Serving Size 31 grams Wise No No Soy 0 OuD No No No Low Fat No Claim
Barbecue Flavored Baked Potato Crisps, Serving Size 31 grams Wise Yes No Soy 0 ouD No No No Low Fat No Claim
Sour Cream & Onion Flavored Baked Potato Crisps, Serving Size 31 grams Wise Yes Yes Milk, Wheat, Soy 0 ouD No No No Low Fat No Claim

Puffed Cheez Doodles Wise Yes No Milk 0 Not Kosher No No No No Claim No Claim
White Cheddar Puffed Cheez Doodles Wise No No Milk 0 Not Kosher No No No No Claim No Claim
Honey BBQ Puffed Cheez Doodles Wise Yes Yes Milk, Wheat, Soy 0 Not Kosher No No No No Claim No Claim
Doodle O's Wise No No Milk 0 Not Kosher No No No No Claim No Claim
Cheese Balls Wise Yes No Milk 0 Not Kosher No No No No Claim No Claim
Hot n' Honey Puffed Cheese Doodles Wise Yes Yes Milk, Wheat, Soy 0 Not Kosher No No No No Claim No Claim
Crunchy Cheez Doodles Wise No No Milk 0 Not Kosher No No No No Claim No Claim

Dipsy Doodles Wavy Corn Chips Wise No No None 0 OU Pareve Yes Yes No No Claim No Claim
Bar-b-q Flavored Dipsy Doodles Rippled Corn Chips Wise Yes No None 0 OU Pareve Yes No No No Claim No Claim
Original Flavor Corn Chips (Flat Cut) Moore's No No None 0 Not Certified Yes Yes No No Claim No Claim
Bar-b-q Flavored Corn Chips (Flat Cut) Moore's No No None 0 Not Certified Yes No No No Claim No Claim
Nacho Twisters Wise Yes No Milk 0 OouD Yes No No No Claim No Claim

Butter Flavored Popcorn Wise No No Milk 0 Not Kosher Yes No No No Claim No Claim
Reduced Fat Butter Flavored Popcorn Wise No No Milk 0 Not Kosher Yes No No 50 % Less Fat No Claim
Reduced Fat White Cheddar Cheese Popcorn Wise No No Milk 0 Not Kosher Yes No No 40% Less Fat No Claim
White Cheddar Cheese Popcorn Wise No No Milk 0 Not Kosher Yes No No No Claim No Claim
Hot Cheese Popcorn Wise Yes No Milk 0 Not Kosher Yes No No No Claim No Claim
Cinnamon & Sugar Flavored Popcorn Wise No No None 0 Not Kosher Yes Yes? No No Claim No Claim

Nacho Cheese Flavored Bravos Tortilla Chips

Wise Bravos!

OuD

No

No Claim

No Claim
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NUTRITION INFORMATION FOR MSG, WHEAT GLUTEN, TRANS FATS, KOSHER, & ALLERGENS

For detailed nutritional labels and ingredients lists, please view our product pages at WiseSnacks.com/products.

Contains Contains Allergens Present Low or No Low or No

MSG? Wheat Gluten? (8 Major) Trans Fat KOSHER Whole Grain? | All Natural? Preservatives? Fat? Sodium?
SNACK FOODS BRANDS Yes/No Yes/No Specify (grams/oz) Status Yes/No Yes/No Yes/No Specify Specify
Ranch Flavored Bravos Tortilla Chips Wise Bravos! Yes No Milk 0 ouD Yes No No No Claim No Claim
Sweet & Spicy Flavored Bravos Tortilla Chips Wise Bravos! No No None 0 OU Pareve Yes No No No Claim No Claim
Crispy Rounds Tortilla Chips (White Corn) Wise Bravos! No No None 0 OU Pareve Yes Yes No No Claim No Claim
Restaurant Style Tortilla Chips (White Corn) Wise Bravos! No No None 0 OU Pareve Yes Yes No No Claim No Claim

Onion Flavored Rings OU Pareve No Claim No Claim
Hot Onion Flavored Rings OuD No Claim No Claim

Pretzel Thins (Low Fat) Wise No Yes Wheat ** 0 OU Pareve No Yes No Low Fat No Claim
Stick Pretzels (Low Fat) Wise No Yes Wheat ** 0 OU Pareve No Yes No Low Fat No Claim
Pretzel Rods (Low Fat) Wise No Yes Wheat ** 0 OU Pareve No Yes No Low Fat No Claim
Pretzel Nuggets (Fat Free) Wise No Yes Wheat ** 0 OU Pareve No Yes No Fat Free No Claim
Honey Wheat Braided Pretzels (Low Fat) Wise No Yes Wheat ** 0 OU Pareve No Yes No Low Fat No Claim

Mild Salsa, Serving size 33 Grams Wise No No None 0 OU Pareve No Yes No Fat Free No Claim
Medium Salsa, Serving size 33 Grams Wise No No None 0 OU Pareve No Yes No Fat Free No Claim
French Onion_(jar), Serving size 33 Grams Wise Yes No Milk 0 Not Kosher No No Yes No Claim No Claim
Ranch, Serving size 33 Grams Wise Yes No Milk 0 Not Kosher No No Yes No Claim No Claim
Medium Salsa Con Queso Serving size 34 Grams Wise Yes No Milk 0 Not Kosher No No Yes No Claim No Claim
Nacho Cheese (canned) Serving size 31 Grams Wise No No Milk 15 Not Kosher No No No No Claim No Claim
French Onion (canned) Serving size 30 Grams Wise No Yes Milk, Wheat, Soy 0 Not Kosher No No No No Claim No Claim
Green Onion Dry Dip Mix, Serving Size 1.8 grams Wise Yes No Milk 0 Not Kosher No No No No Claim No Claim

* Some seasonings contain trace amounts of partially hydrogenated oils but the amount of trans fat is considered insignificant by the FDA, or equal to 0 grams of trans fat.
** Manufactured in a facility that uses peanut butter.
*** This product is kosher certified but all packages have not yet been updated to include the kosher symbol.
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